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Individual Meet Results

Week 2, Friday 16th March 2018  16-Mar-18 [Ageup: 31-Dec-18]

Program 1A
Location: Barlow Park

PointsPlaceEventMark Rnd ImprovConvert

Mace Arnold  (13)  M       (13)  Cairns

1 ---   #  79   ---Male 13-Ov 100m Sprint 14.73 NWI F

1 ---   #  88   ---Male 13-Ov  Long Jump 4.29m NWI F

Amelia Atewart  (7)  F       (07)  Cairns

1 ---   #  18   ---Girls 07-07  Discus   500g5.06m F

1 ---   #  20   ---Girls 07-07 100m Sprint 22.25 NWI F

1 ---   #  22   ---Girls 07-07  Shot Put   1.5kg2.54m F

1 ---   #  24   ---Girls 07-07 200m Sprint 51.49 NWI F

Bonita Averesch  (13)  F       (13)  Cairns

1 ---   # 101   ---Female 13-Ov 100m Sprint 16.19 NWI F

1 ---   # 102   ---Female 13-Ov 200m Sprint 34.32 NWI F

Kye Baker  (9)  M       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  42   ---Boys 09-09  Long Jump 2.43m NWI F

1 ---   #  43   ---Boys 09-09 100m Sprint 20.84 NWI F

1 ---   #  44   ---Boys 09-09 60m Sprint 12.15 NWI F

1 ---   #  45   ---Boys 09-09 200m Sprint 46.11 NWI F

1 ---   #  46   ---Boys 09-09  Discus   500g7.29m F

Charlie Baker-Re  (10)  M       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  53   ---Boys 10-10 100m Sprint 16.37 NWI F

1 ---   #  54   ---Boys 10-10  Shot Put   2kg4.17m F

1 ---   #  56   ---Boys 10-10 1500m Run 6:52.70 F

1 ---   #  57   ---Boys 10-10  Discus   750g10.47m F

1 ---   #  58   ---Boys 10-10 200m Sprint 37.32 NWI F

Nick Banaghan  (14)  M       (14)  Cairns

1 ---   #  80   ---Male 13-Ov  Discus 28.53m F

1 ---   #  83   ---Male 13-Ov  Javelin 18.98m F

1 ---   #  85   ---Male 13-Ov  Shot Put 9.08m F

Unity Beitzel  (16)  F       (16)  Cairns

1 ---   # 101   ---Female 13-Ov 100m Sprint 13.64 NWI F

1 ---   # 106   ---Female 13-Ov  High Jump 1.55m F

1 ---   # 107   ---Female 13-Ov  Javelin 26.18m F

1 ---   # 109   ---Female 13-Ov  Shot Put 9.87m F

1 ---   # 115   ---Female 13-Ov 400m Hurdles 1:15.48 F

Kiara Bennett  (17)  F       (17)  Cairns

1 ---   # 101   ---Female 13-Ov 100m Sprint 13.88 NWI F

1 ---   # 102   ---Female 13-Ov 200m Sprint 28.10 NWI F

Sheree Bennett  (48)  F       (Sen)  Cairns

1 ---   # 101   ---Female 13-Ov 100m Sprint 17.46 NWI F

1 ---   # 107   ---Female 13-Ov  Javelin 13.22m F

1 ---   # 108   ---Female 13-Ov  Triple Jump 6.19m NWI F

1 ---   # 112   ---Female 13-Ov  Long Jump 2.94m NWI F

Isabeau Brack  (10)  F       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  47   ---Girls 10-10 100m Sprint 20.70 NWI F

1 ---   #  48   ---Girls 10-10  High Jump .80m F

1 ---   #  50   ---Girls 10-10 1500m Run 10:58.00 F

1 ---   #  51   ---Girls 10-10 200m Sprint 54.40 NWI F

Kaylee Bray  (7)  F       (07)  Cairns

1 ---   #  18   ---Girls 07-07  Discus   500g5.45m F

1 ---   #  20   ---Girls 07-07 100m Sprint 20.65 NWI F

1 ---   #  24   ---Girls 07-07 200m Sprint 52.84 NWI F

Mia Bunch  (9)  F       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  37   ---Girls 09-09  Long Jump 1.92m NWI F

1 ---   #  38   ---Girls 09-09 100m Sprint 22.11 NWI F

1 ---   #  39   ---Girls 09-09 60m Sprint 13.65 NWI F
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Individual Meet Results

Week 2, Friday 16th March 2018  16-Mar-18 [Ageup: 31-Dec-18]

Program 1A
Location: Barlow Park

PointsPlaceEventMark Rnd ImprovConvert

1 ---   #  41   ---Girls 09-09  Javelin 4.38m F

Grace Campbell  (9)  F       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  37   ---Girls 09-09  Long Jump 2.98m NWI F

1 ---   #  38   ---Girls 09-09 100m Sprint 17.43 NWI F

1 ---   #  39   ---Girls 09-09 60m Sprint 10.68 NWI F

1 ---   #  40   ---Girls 09-09 200m Sprint 35.81 NWI F

1 ---   #  41   ---Girls 09-09  Javelin 9.64m F

Neve Chellingworth  (9)  F       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  37   ---Girls 09-09  Long Jump 2.53m NWI F

1 ---   #  38   ---Girls 09-09 100m Sprint 17.93 NWI F

1 ---   #  39   ---Girls 09-09 60m Sprint 13.14 NWI F

1 ---   #  41   ---Girls 09-09  Javelin 5.03m F

Daniel Clark  (10)  M       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  53   ---Boys 10-10 100m Sprint 19.97 NWI F

1 ---   #  54   ---Boys 10-10  Shot Put   2kg4.13m F

1 ---   #  56   ---Boys 10-10 1500m Run 10:10.00 F

1 ---   #  57   ---Boys 10-10  Discus   750g7.66m F

1 ---   #  58   ---Boys 10-10 200m Sprint 50.83 NWI F

Michelle Clark  (15)  F       (15)  Cairns

1 ---   # 102   ---Female 13-Ov 200m Sprint 40.93 NWI F

1 ---   # 103   ---Female 13-Ov 400m Sprint 1:37.40 F

1 ---   # 106   ---Female 13-Ov  High Jump 1.10m F

1 ---   # 108   ---Female 13-Ov  Triple Jump 8.57m NWI F

1 ---   # 112   ---Female 13-Ov  Long Jump 3.41m NWI F

Carlos Clermont  (14)  M       (14)  Cairns

1 ---   #  79   ---Male 13-Ov 100m Sprint 12.04 NWI F

1 ---   #  82   ---Male 13-Ov 200m Sprint 25.16 NWI F

Andrea Collins  (53)  F       (Sen)  Cairns

1 ---   #  73   ---Female 13-Ov 1500m Run 6:04.00 F

Alan Courtney  (57)  M       (Sen)  Cairns

1 ---   #  99   ---Male 13-Ov 1500m Run 6:11.05 F

Adam Dobson  (17)  M       (17)  Cairns

1 ---   #  83   ---Male 13-Ov  Javelin 26.80m F

1 ---   #  84   ---Male 13-Ov  Triple Jump 12.97m NWI F

1 ---   #  87   ---Male 13-Ov 400m Hurdles 1:02.21 F

Bella Donohue  (10)  F       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  47   ---Girls 10-10 100m Sprint 17.48 NWI F

1 ---   #  48   ---Girls 10-10  High Jump .96m F

1 ---   #  51   ---Girls 10-10 200m Sprint 39.71 NWI F

1 ---   #  52   ---Girls 10-10  Long Jump 2.80m NWI F

Hunter Donohue  (9)  M       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  42   ---Boys 09-09  Long Jump 2.55m NWI F

1 ---   #  43   ---Boys 09-09 100m Sprint 18.41 NWI F

1 ---   #  44   ---Boys 09-09 60m Sprint 11.39 NWI F

1 ---   #  45   ---Boys 09-09 200m Sprint 40.21 NWI F

1 ---   #  46   ---Boys 09-09  Discus   500g8.19m F

I'Sha Donohue  (13)  F       (13)  Cairns

1 ---   # 101   ---Female 13-Ov 100m Sprint 14.91 NWI F

1 ---   # 102   ---Female 13-Ov 200m Sprint 31.07 NWI F

1 ---   # 107   ---Female 13-Ov  Javelin 12.73m F

Zion Embahe  (9)  M       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  42   ---Boys 09-09  Long Jump 2.86m NWI F

1 ---   #  43   ---Boys 09-09 100m Sprint 16.66 NWI F

1 ---   #  44   ---Boys 09-09 60m Sprint 10.31 NWI F
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Individual Meet Results

Week 2, Friday 16th March 2018  16-Mar-18 [Ageup: 31-Dec-18]

Program 1A
Location: Barlow Park

PointsPlaceEventMark Rnd ImprovConvert

1 ---   #  45   ---Boys 09-09 200m Sprint 35.45 NWI F

1 ---   #  46   ---Boys 09-09  Discus   500g10.56m F

Corey Eylander  (6)  M       (06)  Cairns

1 ---   #  11   ---Boys 06-06  Shot Put   1kg1.89m F

1 ---   #  13   ---Boys 06-06 60m Sprint 15.60 NWI F

1 ---   #  15   ---Boys 06-06  Long Jump 1.40m NWI F

Jessica Frape  (14)  F      753 (14)  Cairns

1 ---   # 101   ---Female 13-Ov 100m Sprint 12.98 NWI F

1 ---   # 102   ---Female 13-Ov 200m Sprint 27.02 NWI F

1 ---   # 103   ---Female 13-Ov 400m Sprint 1:05.88 F

1 ---   # 108   ---Female 13-Ov  Triple Jump 9.84m NWI F

Cameron Garven  (14)  M       (14)  Cairns

1 ---   #  81   ---Male 13-Ov  High Jump 1.30m F

1 ---   #  82   ---Male 13-Ov 200m Sprint 30.87 NWI F

1 ---   #  99   ---Male 13-Ov 1500m Run 6:00.00 F

Liam Gilbert  (16)  M       (16)  Cairns

1 ---   #  80   ---Male 13-Ov  Discus 38.20m F

1 ---   #  83   ---Male 13-Ov  Javelin 29.42m F

1 ---   #  86   ---Male 13-Ov 200m Hurdles 40.41 NWI F

Cameron Graham  (17)  M      40 (17)  Cairns

1 ---   #  80   ---Male 13-Ov  Discus 30.95m F

Taylah Graham  (15)  F       (15)  Cairns

1 ---   #  73   ---Female 13-Ov 1500m Run 9:17.66 F

1 ---   # 105   ---Female 13-Ov  Discus 19.90m F

1 ---   # 107   ---Female 13-Ov  Javelin 14.13m F

1 ---   # 109   ---Female 13-Ov  Shot Put 9.59m F

Jack Grant  (16)  M       (16)  Cairns

1 ---   #  79   ---Male 13-Ov 100m Sprint 12.14 NWI F

1 ---   #  82   ---Male 13-Ov 200m Sprint 23.89 NWI F

Makenzie Grosser  (15)  F       (15)  Cairns

1 ---   # 106   ---Female 13-Ov  High Jump 1.30m F

1 ---   # 108   ---Female 13-Ov  Triple Jump 7.06m NWI F

Carol Guerra  (12)  F       (12)  Cairns

1 ---   #  70   ---Girls 12-12 100m Sprint 15.57 NWI F

1 ---   #  72   ---Girls 12-12  Triple Jump 6.59m NWI F

1 ---   #  78   ---Girls 12-12  Shot Put   3kg7.43m F

1 ---   #  98   ---Girls 12-12 1500m Run 9:00.82 F

1 ---   # 104   ---Girls 12-12 200m Hurdles 35.36 NWI F

Emily Hazell  (9)  F       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  37   ---Girls 09-09  Long Jump 2.55m NWI F

1 ---   #  38   ---Girls 09-09 100m Sprint 20.60 NWI F

1 ---   #  39   ---Girls 09-09 60m Sprint 12.61 NWI F

1 ---   #  40   ---Girls 09-09 200m Sprint 44.25 NWI F

1 ---   #  41   ---Girls 09-09  Javelin 6.67m F

Latrell Heard  (14)  M       (14)  Cairns

1 ---   #  79   ---Male 13-Ov 100m Sprint 13.88 NWI F

1 ---   #  82   ---Male 13-Ov 200m Sprint 29.44 NWI F

1 ---   #  88   ---Male 13-Ov  Long Jump 4.10m NWI F

Jack Heffernan  (19)  M       (Sen)  Cairns

1 ---   #  79   ---Male 13-Ov 100m Sprint 12.77 NWI F

1 ---   #  86   ---Male 13-Ov 200m Hurdles 25.84 NWI F

1 ---   #  88   ---Male 13-Ov  Long Jump 4.34m NWI F

1 ---   #  99   ---Male 13-Ov 1500m Run 4:29.59 F
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Individual Meet Results

Week 2, Friday 16th March 2018  16-Mar-18 [Ageup: 31-Dec-18]

Program 1A
Location: Barlow Park

PointsPlaceEventMark Rnd ImprovConvert

Piper Henery  (11)  F       (11)  Cairns

1 ---   #  59   ---Girls 11-11  Javelin 19.45m F

1 ---   #  60   ---Girls 11-11  Long Jump 3.54m NWI F

1 ---   #  64   ---Girls 11-11 200m Sprint 34.85 NWI F

1 ---   #  96   ---Girls 11-11 1500m Run 8:31.06 F

Emma Henley  (15)  F       (15)  Cairns

1 ---   # 101   ---Female 13-Ov 100m Sprint 13.17 NWI F

  --- ---   # 102   ---Female 13-Ov 200m Sprint 27.21 NWI P

2 ---   # 102   ---Female 13-Ov 200m Sprint 26.84 NWI F

1 ---   # 108   ---Female 13-Ov  Triple Jump 9.07m NWI F

Meleka Henseleit  (12)  F       (12)  Cairns

1 ---   #  70   ---Girls 12-12 100m Sprint 15.96 NWI F

1 ---   #  72   ---Girls 12-12  Triple Jump 7.01m NWI F

1 ---   #  78   ---Girls 12-12  Shot Put   3kg7.12m F

1 ---   #  98   ---Girls 12-12 1500m Run 7:39.36 F

1 ---   # 104   ---Girls 12-12 200m Hurdles 35.63 NWI F

Talarah Henseleit  (13)  F       (13)  Cairns

1 ---   # 101   ---Female 13-Ov 100m Sprint 14.11 NWI F

1 ---   # 102   ---Female 13-Ov 200m Sprint 30.51 NWI F

1 ---   # 112   ---Female 13-Ov  Long Jump 3.77m NWI F

Drake Hill  (6)  M       (06)  Cairns

1 ---   #   9   ---Boys 06-06 100m Sprint 21.71 NWI F

1 ---   #  11   ---Boys 06-06  Shot Put   1kg3.60m F

1 ---   #  13   ---Boys 06-06 60m Sprint 11.99 NWI F

1 ---   #  15   ---Boys 06-06  Long Jump 1.34m F

Ethan Howarth  (7)  M       (07)  Cairns

1 ---   #  17   ---Boys 07-07  Discus   500g5.40m F

1 ---   #  19   ---Boys 07-07 100m Sprint 22.97 NWI F

Harry Hume  (13)  M       (13)  Cairns

1 ---   #  79   ---Male 13-Ov 100m Sprint 15.72 NWI F

1 ---   #  83   ---Male 13-Ov  Javelin 12.84m F

1 ---   #  88   ---Male 13-Ov  Long Jump 3.51m NWI F

1 ---   #  89   ---Male 13-Ov 400m Sprint 1:16.61 F

1 ---   #  99   ---Male 13-Ov 1500m Run 5:33.31 F

Jack-Levi Hume  (10)  M       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  53   ---Boys 10-10 100m Sprint 17.13 NWI F

1 ---   #  54   ---Boys 10-10  Shot Put   2kg4.66m F

1 ---   #  57   ---Boys 10-10  Discus   750g11.38m F

Matilda Hume  (7)  F       (07)  Cairns

1 ---   #  18   ---Girls 07-07  Discus   500g4.59m F

1 ---   #  20   ---Girls 07-07 100m Sprint 23.07 NWI F

1 ---   #  24   ---Girls 07-07 200m Sprint 59.17 NWI F

Elios Ibanez-Hara  (11)  M       (11)  Cairns

1 ---   #  62   ---Boys 11-11 1500m Run 6:12.76 F

1 ---   #  65   ---Boys 11-11  Long Jump 3.52m NWI F

1 ---   #  66   ---Boys 11-11  Javelin 13.62m F

1 ---   #  68   ---Boys 11-11 200m Sprint 36.77 NWI F

Kiera Jackson  (13)  F       (13)  Cairns

1 ---   # 101   ---Female 13-Ov 100m Sprint 16.30 NWI F

1 ---   # 102   ---Female 13-Ov 200m Sprint 34.33 NWI F

1 ---   # 107   ---Female 13-Ov  Javelin 11.82m F

Sophie Jackson  (9)  F       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  37   ---Girls 09-09  Long Jump 2.70m NWI F

1 ---   #  38   ---Girls 09-09 100m Sprint 17.38 NWI F
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Individual Meet Results

Week 2, Friday 16th March 2018  16-Mar-18 [Ageup: 31-Dec-18]

Program 1A
Location: Barlow Park

PointsPlaceEventMark Rnd ImprovConvert

1 ---   #  39   ---Girls 09-09 60m Sprint 10.31 NWI F

1 ---   #  40   ---Girls 09-09 200m Sprint 38.25 NWI F

1 ---   #  41   ---Girls 09-09  Javelin 7.82m F

Verity Jedynak  (6)  F       (06)  Cairns

1 ---   #  10   ---Girls 06-06 100m Sprint 23.20 NWI F

1 ---   #  12   ---Girls 06-06  Shot Put   1kg3.21m F

1 ---   #  14   ---Girls 06-06 60m Sprint 13.05 NWI F

1 ---   #  16   ---Girls 06-06  Long Jump 1.92m NWI F

Peter Kokiai  (13)  M       (13)  Cairns

1 ---   #  79   ---Male 13-Ov 100m Sprint 14.95 NWI F

1 ---   #  82   ---Male 13-Ov 200m Sprint 29.57 NWI F

Lara Lane  (10)  F       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  47   ---Girls 10-10 100m Sprint 16.53 NWI F

1 ---   #  48   ---Girls 10-10  High Jump .91m F

1 ---   #  50   ---Girls 10-10 1500m Run 6:23.62 F

1 ---   #  51   ---Girls 10-10 200m Sprint 38.75 NWI F

Louise Lane  (8)  F       (08)  Cairns

1 ---   #  28   ---Girls 08-08 100m Sprint 17.37 NWI F

1 ---   #  30   ---Girls 08-08  Discus 8.05m F

1 ---   #  32   ---Girls 08-08 60m Sprint 11.43 NWI F

1 ---   #  34   ---Girls 08-08 200m Sprint 36.78 NWI F

1 ---   #  36   ---Girls 08-08  Shot Put   2kg2.45m F

Lucas Lane  (12)  M       (12)  Cairns

1 ---   #  69   ---Boys 12-12 100m Sprint 15.08 NWI F

1 ---   #  71   ---Boys 12-12  Triple Jump 73.47m NWI F

Aria Lavis  (10)  F       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  48   ---Girls 10-10  High Jump .96m F

1 ---   #  50   ---Girls 10-10 1500m Run 7:10.81 F

1 ---   #  51   ---Girls 10-10 200m Sprint 35.69 NWI F

1 ---   #  52   ---Girls 10-10  Long Jump 2.95m NWI F

Ava Lenton-Cater  (10)  F       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  48   ---Girls 10-10  High Jump .96m F

1 ---   #  50   ---Girls 10-10 1500m Run 7:40.28 F

1 ---   #  51   ---Girls 10-10 200m Sprint 37.90 NWI F

1 ---   #  52   ---Girls 10-10  Long Jump 2.38m NWI F

Ivy Lenton-Cater  (8)  F       (08)  Cairns

1 ---   #  28   ---Girls 08-08 100m Sprint 22.25 NWI F

1 ---   #  30   ---Girls 08-08  Discus 4.73m F

1 ---   #  32   ---Girls 08-08 60m Sprint 12.17 NWI F

1 ---   #  34   ---Girls 08-08 200m Sprint 44.41 NWI F

1 ---   #  36   ---Girls 08-08  Shot Put   2kg1.92m F

Brendan Leung  (17)  M       (17)  Cairns

1 ---   #  79   ---Male 13-Ov 100m Sprint 11.35 NWI F

Kael Liddy  (17)  M       (17)  Cairns

2 ---   #  81   ---Male 13-Ov  High Jump 1.62m F

1 ---   #  82   ---Male 13-Ov 200m Sprint 26.12 NWI F

1 ---   #  84   ---Male 13-Ov  Triple Jump 10.87m NWI F

Ciarn MacBride  (10)  F       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  47   ---Girls 10-10 100m Sprint 16.73 NWI F

1 ---   #  48   ---Girls 10-10  High Jump .96m F

1 ---   #  51   ---Girls 10-10 200m Sprint 42.15 NWI F

1 ---   #  52   ---Girls 10-10  Long Jump 3.00m NWI F

Cody Majer  (7)  M       (07)  Cairns

1 ---   #  17   ---Boys 07-07  Discus   500g9.76m F
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Week 2, Friday 16th March 2018  16-Mar-18 [Ageup: 31-Dec-18]

Program 1A
Location: Barlow Park

PointsPlaceEventMark Rnd ImprovConvert

1 ---   #  19   ---Boys 07-07 100m Sprint 19.78 NWI F

1 ---   #  23   ---Boys 07-07 200m Sprint 49.93 NWI F

Jacob Majer  (9)  M       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  42   ---Boys 09-09  Long Jump 2.10m NWI F

1 ---   #  43   ---Boys 09-09 100m Sprint 23.42 NWI F

1 ---   #  44   ---Boys 09-09 60m Sprint 12.04 NWI F

1 ---   #  45   ---Boys 09-09 200m Sprint 44.77 NWI F

1 ---   #  46   ---Boys 09-09  Discus   500g10.89m F

Kirah McDonagh  (12)  F       (12)  Cairns

1 ---   #  98   ---Girls 12-12 1500m Run 7:24.95 F

1 ---   # 100   ---Girls 12-12 200m Sprint 41.14 NWI F

Skyla McNab  (10)  F       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  47   ---Girls 10-10 100m Sprint 19.72 NWI F

1 ---   #  48   ---Girls 10-10  High Jump .91m F

1 ---   #  50   ---Girls 10-10 1500m Run 10:39.00 F

1 ---   #  51   ---Girls 10-10 200m Sprint 38.15 NWI F

Thomas Miles  (8)  M       (08)  Cairns

1 ---   #  27   ---Boys 08-08 100m Sprint 20.73 NWI F

1 ---   #  29   ---Boys 08-08  Discus 10.00m F

1 ---   #  31   ---Boys 08-08 60m Sprint 12.27 NWI F

1 ---   #  33   ---Boys 08-08 200m Sprint 43.67 NWI F

1 ---   #  35   ---Boys 08-08  Shot Put   2kg3.75m F

Zoe Miles  (10)  F       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  50   ---Girls 10-10 1500m Run 8:14.00 F

1 ---   #  51   ---Girls 10-10 200m Sprint 37.55 NWI F

1 ---   #  52   ---Girls 10-10  Long Jump 3.12m NWI F

Caelyn Pike Cunningham  (13)  F       (13)  Cairns

1 ---   # 101   ---Female 13-Ov 100m Sprint 13.86 NWI F

1 ---   # 102   ---Female 13-Ov 200m Sprint 30.56 NWI F

1 ---   # 107   ---Female 13-Ov  Javelin 9.61m F

Rhylee Pike Cunningham  (10)  F       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  47   ---Girls 10-10 100m Sprint 18.35 NWI F

1 ---   #  48   ---Girls 10-10  High Jump .91m F

1 ---   #  50   ---Girls 10-10 1500m Run 11:47.95 F

Ella Pollard  (9)  F       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  37   ---Girls 09-09  Long Jump 2.36m NWI F

1 ---   #  38   ---Girls 09-09 100m Sprint 19.69 NWI F

1 ---   #  39   ---Girls 09-09 60m Sprint 11.98 NWI F

1 ---   #  41   ---Girls 09-09  Javelin 4.39m F

Maxen Reveleigh  (11)  M       (11)  Cairns

1 ---   #  62   ---Boys 11-11 1500m Run 7:51.23 F

1 ---   #  65   ---Boys 11-11  Long Jump 2.54m NWI F

1 ---   #  66   ---Boys 11-11  Javelin 9.43m F

1 ---   #  68   ---Boys 11-11 200m Sprint 37.85 NWI F

Daniel Richardson  (9)  M       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  42   ---Boys 09-09  Long Jump 1.68m NWI F

1 ---   #  43   ---Boys 09-09 100m Sprint 26.18 NWI F

1 ---   #  44   ---Boys 09-09 60m Sprint 15.41 NWI F

1 ---   #  46   ---Boys 09-09  Discus   500g5.86m F

Jacinta Richardson  (11)  F       (11)  Cairns

1 ---   #  59   ---Girls 11-11  Javelin 10.77m F

1 ---   #  60   ---Girls 11-11  Long Jump 3.03m NWI F

1 ---   #  64   ---Girls 11-11 200m Sprint 36.75 NWI F

1 ---   #  96   ---Girls 11-11 1500m Run 7:11.40 F
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Individual Meet Results

Week 2, Friday 16th March 2018  16-Mar-18 [Ageup: 31-Dec-18]

Program 1A
Location: Barlow Park

PointsPlaceEventMark Rnd ImprovConvert

Patrick Richardson  (14)  M       (14)  Cairns

1 ---   #  79   ---Male 13-Ov 100m Sprint 14.45 NWI F

1 ---   #  84   ---Male 13-Ov  Triple Jump 9.67m NWI F

1 ---   #  88   ---Male 13-Ov  Long Jump 3.91m NWI F

Sydney Richter  (11)  M       (11)  Cairns

1 ---   #  65   ---Boys 11-11  Long Jump 3.17m NWI F

1 ---   #  66   ---Boys 11-11  Javelin 11.42m F

Kade Robinson  (10)  M       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  53   ---Boys 10-10 100m Sprint 16.64 NWI F

1 ---   #  54   ---Boys 10-10  Shot Put   2kg5.27m F

1 ---   #  56   ---Boys 10-10 1500m Run 6:50.62 F

1 ---   #  57   ---Boys 10-10  Discus   750g11.06m F

1 ---   #  58   ---Boys 10-10 200m Sprint 37.81 NWI F

Jessica Rohrsheim  (14)  F       (14)  Cairns

1 ---   # 102   ---Female 13-Ov 200m Sprint 30.09 NWI F

1 ---   # 103   ---Female 13-Ov 400m Sprint 1:13.64 F

1 ---   # 106   ---Female 13-Ov  High Jump 1.15m F

1 ---   # 107   ---Female 13-Ov  Javelin 9.27m F

1 ---   # 109   ---Female 13-Ov  Shot Put 6.09m F

Zharli Savo  (12)  F       (12)  Cairns

1 ---   #  70   ---Girls 12-12 100m Sprint 17.68 NWI F

1 ---   #  72   ---Girls 12-12  Triple Jump 6.11m NWI F

1 ---   #  98   ---Girls 12-12 1500m Run 7:49.13 F

David Shand  (43)  M       (Sen)  Cairns

1 ---   #  80   ---Male 13-Ov  Discus 26.13m F

1 ---   #  85   ---Male 13-Ov  Shot Put 8.98m F

Chanel Singleton  (14)  F       (14)  Cairns

1 ---   # 107   ---Female 13-Ov  Javelin 16.06m F

1 ---   # 108   ---Female 13-Ov  Triple Jump 9.02m NWI F

1 ---   # 109   ---Female 13-Ov  Shot Put 7.60m F

Ishmael Singleton  (15)  M       (15)  Cairns

1 ---   #  79   ---Male 13-Ov 100m Sprint 11.85 NWI F

1 ---   #  82   ---Male 13-Ov 200m Sprint 26.28 NWI F

1 ---   #  84   ---Male 13-Ov  Triple Jump 11.78m NWI F

1 ---   #  88   ---Male 13-Ov  Long Jump 5.58m NWI F

Jayda Singleton  (11)  F       (11)  Cairns

1 ---   #  59   ---Girls 11-11  Javelin 9.80m F

1 ---   #  60   ---Girls 11-11  Long Jump 2.93m NWI F

1 ---   #  96   ---Girls 11-11 1500m Run 9:19.25 F

Skylah Singleton  (7)  F       (07)  Cairns

1 ---   #  18   ---Girls 07-07  Discus   500g4.43m F

1 ---   #  20   ---Girls 07-07 100m Sprint 24.96 NWI F

Samuel Smyth  (14)  M       (14)  Cairns

1 ---   #  80   ---Male 13-Ov  Discus 22.39m F

1 ---   #  83   ---Male 13-Ov  Javelin 18.66m F

1 ---   #  85   ---Male 13-Ov  Shot Put 9.62m F

Rylee Sorensen  (10)  F       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  47   ---Girls 10-10 100m Sprint 18.00 NWI F

1 ---   #  48   ---Girls 10-10  High Jump .96m F

1 ---   #  51   ---Girls 10-10 200m Sprint 43.15 NWI F

Georgia Strahan  (11)  F       (11)  Cairns

1 ---   #  59   ---Girls 11-11  Javelin 9.12m F

1 ---   #  60   ---Girls 11-11  Long Jump 2.97m NWI F

1 ---   #  64   ---Girls 11-11 200m Sprint 36.12 NWI F
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1 ---   #  96   ---Girls 11-11 1500m Run 7:46.72 F

Lilly Strahan  (8)  F       (08)  Cairns

1 ---   #  28   ---Girls 08-08 100m Sprint 18.88 NWI F

1 ---   #  30   ---Girls 08-08  Discus 4.19m F

1 ---   #  32   ---Girls 08-08 60m Sprint 11.26 NWI F

1 ---   #  34   ---Girls 08-08 200m Sprint 42.44 NWI F

1 ---   #  36   ---Girls 08-08  Shot Put   2kg2.65m F

Beau Stroud  (14)  M       (14)  Cairns

1 ---   #  79   ---Male 13-Ov 100m Sprint 13.63 NWI F

1 ---   #  83   ---Male 13-Ov  Javelin 17.12m F

1 ---   #  89   ---Male 13-Ov 400m Sprint 1:08.50 F

1 ---   #  99   ---Male 13-Ov 1500m Run 5:25.30 F

Itesia Suluvale-Liumaunu  (7)  F       (07)  Cairns

1 ---   #  18   ---Girls 07-07  Discus   500g6.05m F

1 ---   #  24   ---Girls 07-07 200m Sprint 44.62 NWI F

Brooklyn Tieppo  (7)  M       (07)  Cairns

1 ---   #  17   ---Boys 07-07  Discus   500g10.93m F

1 ---   #  19   ---Boys 07-07 100m Sprint 16.60 NWI F

1 ---   #  23   ---Boys 07-07 200m Sprint 36.40 NWI F

Isabel Tieppo  (10)  F       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  47   ---Girls 10-10 100m Sprint 16.08 NWI F

1 ---   #  48   ---Girls 10-10  High Jump .96m F

1 ---   #  50   ---Girls 10-10 1500m Run 6:35.18 F

1 ---   #  51   ---Girls 10-10 200m Sprint 33.83 NWI F

1 ---   #  52   ---Girls 10-10  Long Jump 3.29m NWI F

London Tieppo  (9)  F       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  37   ---Girls 09-09  Long Jump 2.80m NWI F

1 ---   #  38   ---Girls 09-09 100m Sprint 18.17 NWI F

1 ---   #  39   ---Girls 09-09 60m Sprint 13.04 NWI F

1 ---   #  40   ---Girls 09-09 200m Sprint 41.74 NWI F

1 ---   #  41   ---Girls 09-09  Javelin 6.16m F

Thomas Traves  (8)  M       (08)  Cairns

1 ---   #  27   ---Boys 08-08 100m Sprint 20.88 NWI F

1 ---   #  29   ---Boys 08-08  Discus 6.69m F

1 ---   #  31   ---Boys 08-08 60m Sprint 12.45 NWI F

1 ---   #  33   ---Boys 08-08 200m Sprint 49.77 NWI F

1 ---   #  35   ---Boys 08-08  Shot Put   2kg2.24m F

Jacob Travis  (6)  M       (06)  Cairns

1 ---   #   9   ---Boys 06-06 100m Sprint 26.73 NWI F

1 ---   #  11   ---Boys 06-06  Shot Put   1kg2.08m F

1 ---   #  13   ---Boys 06-06 60m Sprint 14.89 NWI F

1 ---   #  15   ---Boys 06-06  Long Jump 1.21m NWI F

Gracie Van Rees  (13)  F       (14)  Cairns

1 ---   #  73   ---Female 13-Ov 1500m Run 5:41.30 F

1 ---   # 101   ---Female 13-Ov 100m Sprint 15.52 NWI F

1 ---   # 102   ---Female 13-Ov 200m Sprint 32.15 NWI F

1 ---   # 112   ---Female 13-Ov  Long Jump 3.16m NWI F

Mason Van Rees  (6)  M       (06)  Cairns

1 ---   #   9   ---Boys 06-06 100m Sprint 26.41 NWI F

1 ---   #  11   ---Boys 06-06  Shot Put   1kg1.87m F

1 ---   #  13   ---Boys 06-06 60m Sprint 15.54 NWI F

1 ---   #  15   ---Boys 06-06  Long Jump 1.10m NWI F

Oliver Van Rees  (11)  M       (11)  Cairns

1 ---   #  62   ---Boys 11-11 1500m Run 5:25.38 F
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1 ---   #  65   ---Boys 11-11  Long Jump 3.19m NWI F

1 ---   #  66   ---Boys 11-11  Javelin 14.07m F

1 ---   #  68   ---Boys 11-11 200m Sprint 34.73 NWI F

Gerardus Van Rysinge  (6)  M       (06)  Cairns

1 ---   #  11   ---Boys 06-06  Shot Put   1kg3.16m F

1 ---   #  13   ---Boys 06-06 60m Sprint 13.01 NWI F

1 ---   #  15   ---Boys 06-06  Long Jump 1.61m NWI F

Ida Van Rysinge  (16)  F       (16)  Cairns

1 ---   # 101   ---Female 13-Ov 100m Sprint 14.67 NWI F

1 ---   # 107   ---Female 13-Ov  Javelin 10.51m F

Ceiridwen Vaughan  (17)  F       (17)  Cairns

1 ---   # 105   ---Female 13-Ov  Discus 21.01m F

1 ---   # 107   ---Female 13-Ov  Javelin 17.45m F

1 ---   # 109   ---Female 13-Ov  Shot Put 8.79m F

Llewellyn Vaughan  (14)  M       (14)  Cairns

1 ---   #  79   ---Male 13-Ov 100m Sprint 14.76 NWI F

1 ---   #  83   ---Male 13-Ov  Javelin 20.82m F

1 ---   #  85   ---Male 13-Ov  Shot Put 7.88m F

Ava Vincin  (11)  F       (11)  Cairns

1 ---   #  59   ---Girls 11-11  Javelin 8.99m F

1 ---   #  60   ---Girls 11-11  Long Jump 2.55m NWI F

1 ---   #  64   ---Girls 11-11 200m Sprint 37.28 NWI F

1 ---   #  96   ---Girls 11-11 1500m Run 7:24.44 F

Deandra Volpi  (11)  F       (11)  Cairns

1 ---   #  59   ---Girls 11-11  Javelin 9.50m F

1 ---   #  60   ---Girls 11-11  Long Jump 3.09m NWI F

1 ---   #  96   ---Girls 11-11 1500m Run 7:54.33 F

Marcus Volpi  (9)  M       (09)  Cairns

1 ---   #  42   ---Boys 09-09  Long Jump 2.50m NWI F

1 ---   #  43   ---Boys 09-09 100m Sprint 17.11 NWI F

1 ---   #  44   ---Boys 09-09 60m Sprint 10.31 NWI F

1 ---   #  45   ---Boys 09-09 200m Sprint 35.84 NWI F

1 ---   #  46   ---Boys 09-09  Discus   500g9.56m F

Alexis Ward  (16)  F       (16)  Cairns

1 ---   # 105   ---Female 13-Ov  Discus 20.85m F

1 ---   # 107   ---Female 13-Ov  Javelin 24.88m F

1 ---   # 109   ---Female 13-Ov  Shot Put 9.29m F

Noah Watson  (15)  M       (15)  Cairns

1 ---   #  80   ---Male 13-Ov  Discus 32.14m F

1 ---   #  83   ---Male 13-Ov  Javelin 32.27m F

1 ---   #  85   ---Male 13-Ov  Shot Put 10.62m F

Holly Wright  (8)  F       (08)  Cairns

1 ---   #  30   ---Girls 08-08  Discus 5.51m F

1 ---   #  32   ---Girls 08-08 60m Sprint 12.95 NWI F

1 ---   #  34   ---Girls 08-08 200m Sprint 52.42 NWI F

1 ---   #  36   ---Girls 08-08  Shot Put   2kg1.85m F

Noah Wright  (10)  M       (10)  Cairns

1 ---   #  54   ---Boys 10-10  Shot Put   2kg4.52m F

1 ---   #  56   ---Boys 10-10 1500m Run 11:24.75 F

1 ---   #  57   ---Boys 10-10  Discus   750g10.95m F

1 ---   #  58   ---Boys 10-10 200m Sprint 57.77 NWI F


